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How to use the letter template

Please add your own personal details (if you feel happy to) to the template letter.  Once you have updated the areas in red, then you are encouraged to send it to anyone in a position to influence change.  

Some of the key people you may wish to send it to are listed below.  We have also included links to how you can find your local MP and local Councillors’ details. 

Chief Executive of Leeds City Council - Tom Riordan

Tom.Riordan@leeds.gov.uk 

Director of Children and Families - Saleem Tariq

Saleem.Tariq@leeds.gov.uk

Leader of the Council – Cllr. Judith Blake

judith.blake@leeds.gov.uk 

Deputy Leader of the Council – Cllr. James Lewis

james.lewis@leeds.gov.uk

Executive Member in Leeds for Children and Families – Cllr. Fiona Venner

Fiona.venner@leeds.gov.uk 

Programme Director Children & Families Integrated Care System at West Yorkshire & Harrogate ICS – Sue Rumbold

sue.rumbold@leeds.gov.uk

Child Friendly Leeds

childfriendlyleeds@leeds.gov.uk

How to find contact details for your local MP:

https://members.parliament.uk/FindYourMP

How to find contact details for your local ward councillor:

https://democracy.leeds.gov.uk/mgFindMember.aspx
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